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Platz   Name Serien Gesamt Klasse
1. Hochfeldt Manfred 190 190 189 188 188 188 191 191 190 187 1892 Schützenklasse
2. Hammerschmidt Gerhard 188 187 186 184 184 184 184 184 184 183 1848 Senioren B
3. Huber Michael 187 187 186 186 186 184 184 182 182 181 1845 Schützenklasse
4. Breitwieser Otto 188 187 185 185 184 183 183 182 182 182 1841 Senioren A
5. Füracker Thomas 187 185 184 184 184 183 181 179 178 178 1823 Schützenklasse
6. Steinhof Oliver 186 184 184 182 181 180 180 180 180 179 1816 Schützenklasse
7. Probsdorfer Walter 183 182 182 181 180 180 180 179 179 179 1805 Altersklasse
8. Probsdorfer Florian 187 183 180 180 179 177 177 176 175 174 1788 Schützenklasse
9. Huber Sebastian 182 181 181 179 178 177 177 174 173 173 1775 Schützenklasse
10. Widmair Willi 179 176 175 174 174 173 172 172 172 172 1739 Senioren B
11. Braun Otto 176 175 175 175 174 174 172 171 170 170 1732 Senioren C
12. Karchhammer Franz-Josef 183 176 172 172 171 170 169 169 168 167 1717 Altersklasse
13. Zeiler Adolf 175 172 171 171 171 170 169 168 168 168 1703 Altersklasse
14. Schaipp Stefan 170 167 166 165 164 163 163 158 157 156 1629 Schützenklasse
15. Knöferl Michael 164 164 163 157 156 155 154 151 148 147 1559 Senioren C
16. Streber Raphael 173 168 161 154 153 152 151 151 142 125 1530 Junioren A
17. Lechner Michael sen. 156 152 152 148 147 146 146 144 142 140 1473 Senioren C
18. Probsdorfer Heidi 163 158 158 152 146 144 136 131 124 119 1431 Damenklasse

Schützenklasse Ringe
1. Hochfeldt Manfred 1892
2. Huber Michael 1845
3. Füracker Thomas 1823
4. Steinhof Oliver 1816
5. Probsdorfer Florian 1788
6. Huber Sebastian 1775
7. Schaipp Stefan 1629

Damenklasse Ringe
1. Probsdorfer Heidi 1431

Altersklasse Ringe
1. Probsdorfer Walter 1805
2. Karchhammer Franz-Josef 1717
3. Zeiler Adolf 1703

Senioren A Ringe
1. Breitwieser Otto 1841

Senioren B Ringe
1. Hammerschmidt Gerhard 1848
2. Widmair Willi 1739

Senioren C Ringe
1. Braun Otto 1732
2. Knöferl Michael 1559
3. Lechner Michael sen. 1473

Junioren A Ringe
1. Streber Raphael 1530
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